amazonbusiness
!
For customer support visit Amazon.com/contact-us
Order date: September 23, 2024 Ship to:
Purchase Order #: Kristoff Pragg

12225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 104

SUITE # STE # 12680
Date shipped: September 24,2024 MIAMI, FL 33186-6083

Order #: 113-2921123-3645826

United States

Shipment details
Item description Qty

ID-COOLING FROZN A410 SE CPU Air Cooler, 4x®6mm High-Performance Heatpipes, 120mm 2
Quiet Fan Low Noise 24.8 dB(A), Intel LGA1851/1700/1200/1150/1151/1155; AMD AM5/AM4

(SKU: FROZN A410 SE)

Condition: New

Sold by: SHENZHEN BUYEASY CO., LTD.

Gift message: ""

Intel Core i9-13900KF Gaming Desktop Processor 24 cores (8 P-cores + 16 E-cores) - Unlocked 1
(SKU: BOBCFM3CJ4)

Condition: New

Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc

Gift message: ""

Item subtotal
Shipping & handling
Sales tax

Total

Return or replace your item

Visit Amazon.com/returns

Have feedback on how we packaged your order? Tell us at Amazon.com/packaging

Item price

$23.74

$494.50

Packing slip

Item subtotal

$47.48

$494.50

$541.98
$0.00
$37.94

$579.92
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