amazon business

Order date: September 23, 2024	Ship to:				
Purchase Order #:	Kristoff Pragg 12225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 104 SUITE # STE # 12680 MIAMI, FL 33186-6083				
Order #: 113-2921123-3645826 Date shipped: September 24, 2024					
					United States

Shipment details

Item description		Qty	Item price	Item subtotal
ID-COOLING FROZN A410 SE CPU Air Cooler, 4×Φ6mm Hi Quiet Fan Low Noise 24.8 dB(A), Intel LGA1851/1700/120 (SKU: FROZN A410 SE) Condition: New Sold by: SHENZHEN BUYEASY CO., LTD. Gift message: ""		2	\$23.74	\$47.48
Intel Core i9-13900KF Gaming Desktop Processor 24 cores (SKU: B0BCFM3CJ4) Condition: New Sold by: Amazon.com Services, Inc Gift message: ""	s (8 P-cores + 16 E-cores) - Unlocked	1	\$494.50	\$494.50
	Item subtotal Shipping & handling Sales tax			\$541.98 \$0.00 \$37.94
	Total			\$579.92